
Manatee Orchid Society  Member Listing    2017-2018                                       Updated 01/12/2018 

Last Name First Name Address City & Zip Phone Email 

Andersen Ken & Barbara 9503 Erie Road Parrish, FL 34219-6506 776-0450 Kandersen77@gmail.com 

Bates 
 
David 4502 3rd St Cir W Unit 439 Bradenton, FL 34207 896-9281,809-7405 Dmbates310@aol.com 

Boozer Treva (TJ) 4603 33rd Ave W Bradenton, FL 34209 567-8293  

Clauser Patti 8510 29th St E Parrish, FL  34219 776-9063 Padutch129@yahoo.com  

Cleator Angela 11546 30th Cove East Parrish, FL  34219 776-2638 mikenanj@gmail.com 

Dawson John  & Christina 13815 18th Place E Bradenton, FL 34212 748-2141 Jcdawson2@verizon.net 

DeMark Bernadette 8246 Coash Road Sarasota, FL  34241 941-320-7552  

Douglas Carole 828 Hillcrest Drive Bradenton, FL   34209 592-7560 Cedouglas1@verizon.net 

Duelge Charlene 210 N. 17th St. W, Apt 9 Bradenton, FL  34205 229-395-2360 Charlene.altman@yahoo.com 

Fisher Teri 532 46th St W Palmetto, FL 34221  A82Toy@msn.com 

Fletcher Ann P.O. Box 1068 Holmes Beach, 34218 792-3296  

Gest Pat & Chuck 1607 9th St W  Palmetto, FL 34221 729-1184 cgest@aol.com 

Gruen Olivia  513 59th Street Holmes Bch, FL 34217 778-2901 ogkizzy@gmail.com 

Harmon Sylvia 1012 71st St NW Bradenton, FL 34209 794-6903 harfam12@verizon.net 

Hazen Maryanne 3637 Wilderness Blvd. West Parrish, FL   34219 776-5546 mhazen@tampabay.rr.com 
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Hewitt David  11550 57th St Circle E Parrish, FL 34219 776-9598  hewitpr@aol.com 

Hyde Dorothy  301 61st Street E Palmetto, FL 34221 723-1321 toddyhyde@aol.com 

Jennings Linda, Drew, Alicia 11590 57th St Circle E Parrish, FL 34219 776-0695 Lanj49@tampabay.rr.com 

Kinkaid Jim & Sharon 4409 13th Street W Palmetto, FL 34221 729-4724 sharonrkinkaid@yahoo.com 

Kratz Mercedes 3406 Wilderness Blvd E Parrish, FL 34219-8960 776-5625 mercedes@alum.vassar.edu 

Krueger Roy 2901 112 Terrace E Parrish, FL 34219 776-5079 Rdk2901@tampabay.rr.com 

Losgar Nancy 15604 Bear Creek Dr Tampa, FL 33624-1704 813-962-6433   

Lantz Pat 6302 US 41 S  Lot 205 Ruskin, FL 33570 813-938-4040 fwapelq@msn.com 

McClure Julie 202 35th St NW Bradenton, FL 34205 746-2100 Julie1944@aol.com 

Mason Carol  1023 72nd St NW Bradenton, FL 34209 792-1996 gemas1023@aol.com 

Mendez Louis & Marian 7427 13th Ave NW Bradenton, FL 34209 792-3407 Lakegeorge13@verizon.net 

Miller Bill 1020 50th St Ct W Bradenton, FL 34209 730-3397 Quicksilver5036@aol.com 

Miller Roger  112 16th St W Bradenton, FL 34205 746-2617 rogermiller23@verizon.net 

Murphy Karen & Dick 3901 71st St W, Lot 204 Bradenton, FL 34209 294-0847 Dickmurphy3901@hotmail.com 

Negin Lucille  P O Box 216 Terra Ceia, FL 34250 721-9490 lucille@tampabay.rr.com 

O’Grady Chris 2805 112th Terrace E Parrish, FL 34219-8960 776-5788 cnogrady@aol.com 

Perry Kris 596 Lakeside Drive Bradenton, FL  34210  Kperry48@gmail.com 
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Reese Barry 2790 Jewel Road Belair Bluffs, FL 33770  727-423-3712  B33756@gmail.com 

Rich Bill 415 Rubens Drive Nokomis, FL  34275 941-312-1230 Nokomis.florida@gmail.com 

Schrott Shirley 5510 Pheasant Lane Bradenton, FL 34209 792-6597 shirley429@icloud.com 

Scott Bob 5110 19th Ave W Bradenton, FL 34209 545-0908 Msrs35@gmail.com 

Scott Norma 4002 14th Avenue E Bradenton, FL 34208 941-224-1678 Normajscott1208@gmail.com 

Sietsma Joan 904 72ndSt NW Bradenton, FL 34209 792-6466 Jcs431@aol.com 

Silipo Craig&Chelsea Hannan 2507 10th Ave W Bradenton, FL 34209 730-7394 craigsilipo@icloud.com 

Slayter Kathleen 618 Montezuma Dr Bradenton, FL 34209 792-8826 katslay@yahoo.com 

Stanton Maggie 2117B 12th St W Bradenton, FL 34205 813-458-7774 drmaggiestanton@gmail.com 

Stasny Rose 7420 6th Ave NW Bradenton, FL 34209 792-3140 Ro2stasny@yahoo.com 

Terzenbach Leonard 12712 7th Avenue N.E. Bradenton, FL  34212  Leonardrt64@gmail.com 

Thomas Marian & John 4515 LaJolla Dr Bradenton, FL 34210 756-8676 mari8428@aol.com 

Thorp Diane & William 1004 Blue Spruce Dr Ocoee, FL 34761 407-822-7307 d&b1970@gmail.com 

White Thelma 222 12th ST W, Apt.#307 Bradenton, FL 34205 747-7687   
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